
Race 1 18:37 400m Flat (A3)
ROMFORD Wednesday 1st April 2026 PGR Meeting

1st £155, Others £60 Total £455 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 RAHA GEM Gemma Evans
2 TIERMANA ZIGGY Gemma Evans
3 ROSSTEMPLE FRED Deborah Hurlock
4 JOANIEDATORTOISE Bernie Doyle
5 WONDERFUL PEARL (W) Katie O'Flaherty
6 ERICDATORTOISE (W) Bernie Doyle

Prize Money Today Is £4,705 of Which The BGRF Have Added £340

Race 2 18:53 400m Flat (A6)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 TOMMYS MESSI David Mullins
2 SENTOSA SUNSET Martyn Wiley
3 USYK Gemma Evans
4 KEITHS PREZZIE Paul Young
5 HAWKFIELD GRANT (W) Tilena Welch
6 VACANT

Keiths Prezzie : NAME CHANGED 02.Oct from Sani Dunes
Hawkfield Grant : NAME CHANGED 14.Jan from Swift Grant

Race 3 19:11 400m Flat (A9)
GREYHOUNDS MAKE GREAT PETS

1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 MY SWEET BETSY Katie O'Flaherty
2 BACK TO FRONT Marlene Westwood
3 RIVERSIDE MILAN Gemma Evans
4 JEOPARDY VENUS Paul Young
5 TOEMS LARDIE (W) Marlene Westwood
6 VACANT

Race 4 19:27 400m Flat (A10)
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 INK BLACK HONEY David Mullins
2 PUBLIC REACTION Katie O'Flaherty
3 STONEPARK SHINE Martyn Wiley
4 MIAMI BANK Paul Young
5 BUBBLY DAKOTA (W) Paul Young
6 NOTORIOUS SUE (W) David Lee

Race 5 19:44 400m Flat (A8)
SEOMRA MISKA HAT TRICK RACE

1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 THATCHERS LISA Paul Young
2 WOODCLIFF KABOOM Bernie Doyle
3 FABULOUS MAGIQUE David Mullins
4 SEOMRA MISKA Katie O'Flaherty
5 TRINITY BELLA (W) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
6 HOLLYWOOD PASO (W) Tilena Welch

Race 6 20:01 400m Flat (A6)
WATCH LIVE SKY SPORTS FOOTBALL HERE AT ROMFORD

1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 OLWINN SEEN IT Deborah Hurlock
2 LUMINOUS FLYER Marlene Westwood
3 DROOPYS PUTT Gemma Evans
4 TIERMANA SCOTT Deborah Hurlock
5 EXPRESS TAG (W) Bernie Doyle
6 VACANT

Race 7 20:19 400m Flat (A5)
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 BAILEYS BULLET Paul Young
2 JEOPARDY DARCY Paul Young
3 WHATFLOWANTS Martyn Wiley
4 BUBBLY MONZA Paul Young
5 CRYSTAL BUBBLES (W) Deborah Hurlock
6 BOWMERS KING (W) Paul Young

Race 8 20:36 400m Flat (A2)
ASHWELLS GREYHOUND RETIREMENT HOME

1st £165, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 QUINTON BOY Paul Young
2 MY LIL BELLA Paul Young
3 DINNER CHARLIE Katie O'Flaherty
4 SILVER SANDS Paul Young
5 SHAZ STARLITE David Lee
6 ROMANTIC ROMEO (W) Gemma Evans

Race 9 20:54 400m Flat (A4)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @ROMFORDDOGS

1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ZENITH ANGEL David Mullins
2 TASTY TURKISH Gemma Evans
3 YAHOO BREE Paul Young
4 VACANT
5 BUBBLY EVEREST (W) Paul Young
6 MARIAS GIRL (W) Paul Young

Marias Girl : NAME CHANGED 26.Feb from Crafty Fritto

Race 10 21:11 400m Flat (A12)
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 KINGDOM HAZE Bernie Doyle
2 DROOPYS PEDIGREE Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
3 BEDROCK ELSA Martyn Wiley
4 TWO UNDER PAR Marlene Westwood
5 SPEEDY SPAGHETTI Gemma Evans
6 MAKEIT TESSA (W) Deborah Hurlock

Race 11 21:28 400m Flat (A11)
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 SUNNYSIDE ELLIE Katie O'Flaherty
2 BRYNOFFA JILL Deborah Hurlock
3 BLACKROSE GUS Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
4 YOUNG OREO Paul Young
5 BLACKROSE BOND (W) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
6 HIGH ST JET (W) Deborah Hurlock

Race 12 21:46 575m Flat (S2)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

1st £180, Others £60 Total £420 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 BUBBLY ATHENA Paul Young
2 AH WELL Marlene Westwood
3 ON THE PAYROLL Gemma Evans
4 MIAMI NAN Paul Young
5 NOTORIOUS REGAN (W) David Lee
6 VACANT
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Reserves
Aminutetooten (A) Deborah Hurlock
Another Solution (B) David Lee
Avas Secret (C) Marlene Westwood
Bobdatortoise (D) Bernie Doyle
Butdarewaseight (E) Gemma Evans
Catunda Harlow (F) Deborah Hurlock
Chilli Drago (G) Paul Young
Come On James (H) Deborah Hurlock
Donegal Cian (I) (W) Deborah Hurlock
Elvis Bay (J) Paul Young
Fancy A Go (K) Martyn Wiley
Haverhill Matt (L) Bernie Doyle
Hollywood Icon (M) Tilena Welch
Jacktavern Luna (N) Paul Young
Jet Velocity (O) Katie O'Flaherty
Lazlos Babe (P) Bernie Doyle
Liberty Diva (Q) David Lee
Miami Sapphire (R) Paul Young
Minnies Sofia (S) Deborah Hurlock
Newinn Tinkerbel (T) Gemma Evans
Nylas Dancer (U) Martyn Wiley
Orange Ryan (V) (W) Marlene Westwood
Pricey Emma (W) Deborah Hurlock
Saltees Suzi (X) Dean Childs
Sheer Magic (Y) Marlene Westwood
Siennasbabyangel (Z) Paul Young
Sparkling Katie (AA) Martyn Wiley
Underground Zeus (AB) Paul Young
Whitewood Libre (AC) Gemma Evans
Yahoo Elsie (AD) (W) Martyn Wiley
Young Youngy (AE) (W) Paul Young


